OI- 11206	MTC 6303
FORM No. 716-WALRANTY DEED (Individual or Corporate). (Grantees	M COLLENING CO., PORTLAND, OR. 97204
KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESE	NTS, That Lawrence J. Kohler and June C.
hereinafter colled the deamles that if	and the second secon
Greek and Cathy E. Greek	ion hereinafter stated to the grantor paid by Frank A.
assigns, that certain real property with the ter	the entirely, the heirs of the survivor and their
pertaining, situated in the County of Klam	rantees, as tenants by the entirety, the heirs of the survivor and their ments, hereditaments and appurtenances thereunto belonging or ap- ath
Beginning at a notint which is	
East of the Willigmothe Women	4 of Section 5, Township 39 South, Range 9
TO the Doint of D	The set is the set and south so fact
Township 39 South, Range 9 Eas	st of the Willamette Meridian Klamath
Subject, however, to the follo 1. Rights of the public in an	
premises lying within the lin (For continuation of this	id to any portion of the herein described hits of streets, roads or highways.
this lega	lits of streets, roads or highways. I document, see reverse side of this deed)
and a second	
To have and to hold the above described	NT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON REVERSE SIDE) and granted premises unto the said grantees, as tenants by the en-
And grantor hereby covenants to and with	Aroménes and de la constant
of record as of the date of th	a plennses, nee nom all encumbrances except as noted
antor will warrant and forever defend the said	and that
towever the setest and in the time of the	r this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$26,000.00
In construing this deed and where the conto	ence between the symbols (), if not applicable, should be deleted. See ORS 93.030.)
anges shall be implied to make the provisions he	at so requires, the singular includes the plural and all grammatical
a corporate grantor, it has caused its name to be	d this instrument this 15 day of May, 1978 ; e signed and seal affixed by its officers, duly authorized thereto by
ter of its board of directors.	r downer of Kohles
xecuted by a corporation, corporate seal)	× Lawrence J. Kohler
	June C. Kohler
ATE OF OREGON,) County of Klamath	STATE OF OREGON, County of
May 15 1978	Personally appearedand
Personally appeared the above named Lawrence Kohler and June C. Kohler,	each for himself and not one for the other, did say that the former is the
Kohler and June C. Kohler, sband and wife,	president and that the latter is the
and acknowledged the foresteint inter	and that the seel effired to the function, a corporation,
t to be voluntary act and deed.	of said corporation and that said instrument was signed and sealed in be-
OTARASIONE THE MR. MR ALL MA	D Before me:
FICIAL = AVOICAL Vert & famille	(OFFICIAL Notary Public for Oregon SEAL)
U = L Wetas Public for Oregon	
	My commission expires:
U E Wotas Public for Oregon	My commission expires:
UBLWOKAS Public for Oregon My commission expires 3-20-81	My commission expires: STATE OF OREGON,
UBL Wotas Public for Oregon My commission expires 3-20-81	My commission expires: STATE OF OREGON, County of I certify that the within instru-
UBLWOKAS Public for Oregon My commission expires 3-20-81	My commission expires: STATE OF OREGON, County of I certify that the mithin instru- ment was received for record on the
GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS	My commission expires: STATE OF OREGON, County of I certify that the within instru- ment was received for record on the day of ,19, at O'clock. Mu and recorded
GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS GRANTER'S NAME AND ADDRESS GRANTER'S NAME AND ADDRESS GRANTER'S NAME AND ADDRESS MORDING TO: MATH. FLRST. FEDERAL	My commission expires: STATE OF OREGON, County of I certify that the mithin instru- ment was received for record on the day of ron in book. Or lock. M., and recorded in book. On page or as RECONDER'S USE file reel number.
GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS	My commission expires: STATE OF OREGON, County of I certify that the mithin instru- ment was received for record on the day of FOR RECONDER'S USE My commission expires: STATE OF OREGON, I certify that the mithin instru- ment was received for record on the day of n book. O'clock. M., and recorded in book. Reconder's use Reconder's use Reconder's use
GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS GRANTER'S NAME AND ADDRESS GRANTER'S NAME AND ADDRESS GRANTER'S NAME AND ADDRESS MORDING RETURN TO: NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP	My commission expires: STATE OF OREGON, County of I certify that the within instru- ment was received for record on the day of
GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS GRANTER'S NAME AND ADDRESS GRANTER'S NAME AND ADDRESS GRANTER'S NAME AND ADDRESS MORDING RELIANCE AND ADDRESS MORDING RELIANCE AND ADDRESS MORDING RELIANCE AND ADDRESS MARKE ADDRESS, ZIP Change is requested all fax statements shall be sent to the following addre	My commission expires: STATE OF OREGON, County of I certify that the within instru- ment was received for record on the day of
GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS GRANTER'S NAME AND ADDRESS GRANTER'S NAME AND ADDRESS GRANTER'S NAME AND ADDRESS MORDING RETURN TO: NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP	My commission expires: STATE OF OREGON, County of I certify that the within instru- ment was received for record on the day of

